Designed for Automation
High Precision Weigh Modules
WM124, WM123, WM503
Designed for use in automated processes
•	Weighing range of 120 g and 500 g
•	0.1 mg readability (WM124)
•	Connects directly to control systems
•	Increased speed and accuracy of filling

n Plastic stopper to protect the cone opening
n Self-adhesive labels
Order Information
Model Item number Remarks
WM124-L22 42 102 000
WM124-W22   42 102 001 Wash-down
WM123-L22 42 102 004
WM123-W22 42 102 005 Wash-down
WM503-L22 42 102 008
WM503-W22 42 102 009 Wash-down
Pos Item Description Item number
  1 Weigh Module   WM124, WM123, WM503 see order information